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USA Hockey District Registrars

ATLANTIC Tony Montagna tony.montagna@verizon.net
CENTRAL Tom Hansen tjhansen25@yahoo.com
MASSACHUSETTS Stephen Palmacci spalmacci@mahockey.org
MICHIGAN Bob Yohe michregistrar@gmail.com
MID-AMERICAN Keith Kenitzer keith.kenitzer@gmail.com
MINNESOTA Todd Elmer tielmer@comcast.net

NEW ENGLAND Mike McCullough mikemc22@outlook.com
NEW YORK Tom Branden tcbranden@verizon.net
NORTHERN PLAINS Todd Porter toddmcse@msn.com
PACIFIC Wendy Goldstein scahawendy@sbcglobal.net
ROCKY MOUNTAIN Darla Thompson rmdregistrar@gmail.com
SOUTHEASTERN Mark Bodner bodsgt@bellsouth.net

This form is to be originated by the TRAVELING TEAM.
Complete and email to your USA Hockey District Registrar.
That office will execute and forward to the Branch Office of the Home Team.

215) 322-4320
608) 516-4029
781) 820-7911
906) 485-1605
502) 741-5288
612) 280-2838
860) 319-1477
716) 863-8119
406) 661-1181
714) 496-3893
972) 365-3125
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(703) 867-0636
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